Indiana Widows Sons Motorcycle Riders Association State Rally Registration Form

Friday, August 16th through Sunday, August 18th, 2024

Johnson County Fairgrounds, 250 Fairgrounds Street, Franklin, IN 46131

Name:	
Spouse/Guest:	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Chapter Name:	
Phone Number:	
Email Address:	
Registration fees include: Ra	ally/rocker patch, Grand Master's Ride, Rally Dinner on Saturday
Registrations received befor	re midnight on Saturday, July 12 th will also receive a free Rally t-shirt
Single Registration (\$60):	\$
Registration with Lady (\$100)): \$
50-Amp RV Camping (\$30/n	night): \$
30-Amp RV Camping (\$30/n	night): \$
Tent Camping (Free):	
T-Shirt Size:	S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL
T-Shirt Size (Lady):	S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL
Widows Sons Degree Candi	idate: Y N
Total Amount Enclosed:	\$
	come, first served. All sites have water and electric hookup. 50-amp limited. No ground fires allowed in the campground. All fires must fire ring.
Make checks payable to "Ind	diana Widows Sons"

Mail to: Indiana Widows Sons

c/o Jerry Matlock 611 Little Eagle Drive Noblesville, IN 46060